Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001	OWNER:
Replacement and Upgrades to Track Facility	DATE: 07September2016	ARCHITECT: □
Pacifity		CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: R-2115	FIELD:
Nemaha Landscape Const., Inc 430 West Pioneers	CONTRACT DATE:	OTHER:
Lincoln, NE 68522	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	0111 <u>214.</u>
	amount attributable to previously executed C,000.00	Construction Change Directives)
The original Contract Sum was		\$1,100,000.00
The net change by previously authorized C The Contract Sum prior to this Change Ord		\$ 0.00 \$ 1,100,000.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this		\$ 9,212.00
The new Contract Sum including this Chan		\$ 1,109,212.00
The Contract Time will be increased by Ze The date of Substantial Completion as of the		
been authorized by Construction Change D	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time of prective until the cost and time have been agrees a executed to supersede the Construction Characteristics.	eed upon by both the Owner and
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER	R.
Joseph R. Hewgley & Associates Inc.	Nemaha Landscape Construction, Inc	Rock County Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)
702 South Bailey, North Platte, Ne. 69101	430 West Pioneers, Lincoln, NE 68522	E Highway 20, P.O. Box 448, Bassett, Nebraska 68714
ADDRESS Ryan D. Stearns	ADDRESS	ADDRESS
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)
Ryan Stearns	Jeff Emanuel	Tom Becker
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)
07September 2016 DATE	DATE	DATE
DATE	DATE	DATE